

February 3, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1400

Page 1, line 18, replace "2005" with "2007"

Page 1, line 23, replace "2005" with "2007"

Page 2, line 2, replace "2005" with "2007"

Page 2, line 28, replace "2005" with "2007"

Page 3, line 2, replace "2005" with "2007"

Page 3, line 6, replace "2005" with "2007"

Renumber accordingly